
open.thegvda.org

Open
101 

Singles

Blind Draw 
Doubles

Women’s
501 Singles

Men’s
501 Singles

Women’s
501 Doubles

Open
401 Doubles

Women’s
Cricket Singles

Men’s
Cricket Singles

Blind Draw 
Doubles

Friday
6:30pm

Friday
8:00pm

Saturday
10:30am

Saturday 
11:00am

Saturday
1:00pm

Saturday
1:30pm

Saturday
3:30pm

Saturday 
4:00pm

Saturday
8:00pm

$5 $10/player $15* $15* $20/team $20/team $15* $15* $10/player

BullsEye 
Comm. 

WNY

Pride C.A.S. &
BullsEye

Pride C.A.S
BullsEye Comm. 

WNY
Pride C.A.S. &

BullsEye
Pride C.A.S.

$101
Plus

100%
Payout
*best of 

5 legs

1st

2nd

3-4

$400
$200
$100

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Total

$250
$160
$90
$90
$590

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Total

$250
$160
$90
$90
$590

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Total

$180
$120
$70
$70
$440

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Total

$300
$180
$80
$80
$640

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Total

$250
$160
$90
$90
$590

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Total

$250
$160
$90
$90
$590

1st

2nd

3-4

$400
$200
$100

Sign-ups close 15 minutes prior to event start. * Includes $2 ADO surcharge.  All matches best of 3 legs unless otherwise stated. Main event finals are best of 5 legs.
1st & 2nd place = cash + custom shirt.  3rd & 4th place = cash. Payouts for 5th–8th may be added based on entries. 2016 payout > $4500 on $4000 guarantee.
Guaranteed prize money excludes money added events (101 singles)

sunsetlanesbowling.compridecas.com

Looking for a place to stay for the tournament? The Quality Inn Rochester Airport is a short walk away at 1273 Chili Ave. 14624.
Call  by April 1st & ask for the Rochester Open-GVDA group $69/night tournament rate: 585-464-8800

$5,000+
guaranteed cash payout

Rochester Open 
Steel Tip Dart Tournament

Sponsored by Pride Commercial Appliance Services, Sunset Lanes,

BullsEye Communications of Western NY, and the GVDA

March 31st & April 1st 2017
Location:  Sunset Lanes  585-235-1350  1317 Chili Ave. Rochester, NY 14624

The
6th

annual 

bullseyecomwny.com tpsigns.com

A special thanks to:


