Rochester Open Steel Tip Dart Tournament

open.thegvda.org



Sponsored by Pride Commercial Appliance Services, Sunset Lanes, BullsEye Communications of Western NY, and the GVDA

March 31st & April 1st 2017

Location: Sunset Lanes 585-235-1350 1317 Chili Ave. Rochester, NY 14624

\$5,000+

guaranteed cash payout

Open 101 Singles	Blind Draw Doubles	Women's 501 Singles	Men's 501 Singles	Women's 501 Doubles	Open 401 Doubles	Women's Cricket Singles	Men's Cricket Singles	Blind Draw Doubles
Friday 6:30pm	Friday 8:00pm	Saturday 10:30am	Saturday 11:00am	Saturday 1:00pm	Saturday 1:30pm	Saturday 3:30pm	Saturday 4:00pm	Saturday 8:00pm
\$5	\$10/player	\$15*	\$15*	\$20/team	\$20/team	\$15*	\$15*	\$10/player
BullsEye Comm. WNY		Pride C.A.S. & BullsEye	Pride C.A.S	BullsEye Comm. WNY		Pride C.A.S. & BullsEye	Pride C.A.S.	
\$101 Plus 100% Payout *best of 5 legs	1st \$400 2nd \$200 3-4 \$100	1 st \$ 250 2 nd \$ 160 3 rd \$90 4 th \$90 Total \$590	1st \$250 2nd \$160 3rd \$90 4th \$90 Total \$590	1 st \$ 180 2 nd \$ 120 3 rd \$70 4 th \$70 Total \$440	1st	1st \$250 2nd \$160 3rd \$90 4th \$90 Total \$590	1st \$250 2nd \$160 3rd \$90 4th \$90 Total \$590	1 st \$400 2 nd \$200 3-4 \$100

Sign-ups close 15 minutes prior to event start. * Includes \$2 ADO surcharge. All matches best of 3 legs unless otherwise stated. Main event finals are best of 5 legs. 1st & 2nd place = cash + custom shirt. 3rd & 4th place = cash. Payouts for 5th-8th may be added based on entries. 2016 payout > \$4500 on \$4000 guarantee. Guaranteed prize money excludes money added events (101 singles)

Looking for a place to stay for the tournament? The Quality Inn Rochester Airport is a short walk away at 1273 Chili Ave. 14624. Call by April 1st & ask for the Rochester Open-GVDA group \$69/night tournament rate: 585-464-8800







A special thanks to: tpsigns.com

